1583 Alewa Drive, Honolulu 96817 * $915,000

Beds: 2 MLS#: 201918814, FS Year Built: 1958
Bath: 2/0 Status: Expired Remodeled:
Living Sq. Ft.: 1,965 List Date & DOM: 07-02-2019 & 314 Total Parking: 2
Land Sq. Ft.: 5,000 Condition: Average, Fair Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Building: $157,800
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $220/2019 Land: $703,000
Total Sq. Ft. 1,965 Neighborhood: Alewa Heights Total: $860,800
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone X - Tool Stories / CPR: :zsement, One /
Parking: 2 Car, Carport Frontage:
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: Ocean, Other, Sunset

Public Remarks: Looking for the perfect location to build/remodel your dream home? Look no further! Endless opportunities
await you ... build your new home or renovate to your heart's content on this spacious Alewa Heights lot. Capture the
breathtaking views from the sparkling blue ocean to sunsets over the Ewa plains and watch airplanes take off and land. Two
bedrooms with one full bath in the upstairs living area. Separate entrance to downstairs basement/living area and second full
bath for great potential rental income. Great for both investors and homeowners alike. Don't delay, call your Realtor today to
schedule a private showing! Sale Conditions: None Schools: Maemae, Kawananakoa, Mckinley * Request Showing, Photos,
History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

||Address ||Price |[Bd & Bth |[Living / Avg. |[Land | Avg. |[pom



https://www.google.com/maps/place/1583 Alewa Drive ,+Honolulu,+HI+96817
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201918814&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=180300630000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=118030063
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Maemae
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Kawananakoa
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Mckinley
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=201918814&Region=Metro&Price=915000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201918814&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201918814&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201918814&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201918814&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201918814&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201918814&PropertyType=RES#tax

1583 Alewa Drive |lso15.000  |l2&2/0 ||1,965 | $466 |[5.000 | $183 ||314
. Assessed||Assessed||Assessed . |[Year &
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Land  ||Building |[Total  ||"2°(|Remodeled

1583 Alewa Drive

|[$220 | $0 $0

||$703,000 |[$157,800 |($860,800 |106% /(1958 & NA

1583 Alewa Drive - MLS#: 201918814 - Looking for the perfect location to build/remodel your dream home? Look no further!
Endless opportunities await you ... build your new home or renovate to your heart's content on this spacious Alewa Heights
lot. Capture the breathtaking views from the sparkling blue ocean to sunsets over the Ewa plains and watch airplanes take
off and land. Two bedrooms with one full bath in the upstairs living area. Separate entrance to downstairs basement/living
area and second full bath for great potential rental income. Great for both investors and homeowners alike. Don't delay, call
your Realtor today to schedule a private showing! Region: Metro Neighborhood: Alewa Heights Condition: Average, Fair
Parking: 2 Car, Carport Total Parking: 2 View: Ocean, Other, Sunset Frontage: Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential
District Sale Conditions: None Schools: Maemae, Kawananakoa, Mckinley * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps,

Deed, Watch List, Tax Info
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